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€ TRACK £ FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
ASE HESTERS RESERVE UNIVERSITY
iNHIGAN FIELDS - MAT 1-2, 1981

TRIPLE JUMP
Bill Blood
Rea McCleasry
Kevin B̂ c-vm
Kevin Hinton
Alls"; SI B'SJlt

Chris Franks"
T0;n Shelf na

JAVEUN
1 Bos Kesnsn
2 Joe Goldcarap
3 Bob Conrad
4 -John Brswstar
5 Shawn Whits
5 Zoltan Latlfio
7 Oo&n Kasabaeh

This]
JGU
r^j\li Jv

Hiram
Hiram 3/4

Wessels
2
3
4
5
6

DISCUS
1
2
3

5̂
6
7

Phi

Brant Henderson
Harty Meyer
Mark Tats

Jeff Lampson
Robert Tupta
Jeff SavaHss
Joe Zamiiia

Bill Shivers
Robert Keenan

LONG JUMP
1 Ron McCleary
2 Paul Colavlncers;
3 Joe Vasalani
4 Chris
5 Kevin
6 3111 Blood
7 Sob Hyland

JOS
Th'iel
CWRU
Hiram
CHRU

CMU
Hiram
Thial

CHU

31:47,25

:34,07

149-10
143-4

135-9
* *?A -P4-3ir™'O
"! ^"^ O133-0

20-11
20-6 3/4

MCAA Division III Qualifying Standard
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3
4
5
-5

Gave Dels
Bay©
Mike
Bill
Mike Calcle

A\?i Ovens tels
Kgyiii Cuiif£:t,oiF!
Mike Daw£Gft
Torn CataRzarite
Bob Murray
^ce Uscff
Rod Morrow

POLE VAULT

Bob Krasnsr

1 Dario Dosatfill1?
2 -John Camion
3 Chris Shafer
4 Phil KrasiRSkl
5
6

air Ka
Marty Mever

1.600m RELAY

CWRU

HOB j-IIGH HURDi,ES

£ Bill Almasey
3 î ke
4 Jim Lee

CMU

GWRiil
CV/RU
CMU
Bethanv

CMf
A11eghany
CH^J "
Bethany
Al^e
CWRt

15:22,60
1,5:28.49
15:33.-38

15:41*99

i
J

3:E7-14 (Jay leo®1sa !3ava De!o2 Ken Halllaen., Hike Short)
3:28,13 plus Msss^ccis Phil Hand8rso?i9 Bob Murrays _ __
3:31.00 (Pat i-lbods, Ncirty Haag, Alex Ksns Dave BlsnerJ
3:32,95 (Bv@nt Dsr&rns,, H-fke Dawsoi!?9 Dave Pol1ffrcmeft Chris Frankel)

(P. Colav1ncenzo5 Tim Gebhardt., H, Colavlncenao,
HT3:37,3 (Tom Lyons, Mike McKijs7ey9 Steve Barrett, C, Johnson)

CHU
Sathany
Hira^f
JCU

14,30
15.02
15.84

fleets RCAA Division HI Qualifying Standard
Meet Record set by Bill Harts3 Allegheny, X979


